Place
1
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Team
Section 6
Section 3
Section 11
Section 1
Section 8
Sectuion 2
Section 9
Section 5
PSAL
Section 7
Section 4

Vault
46.9750
46.4500
44,9000
45.1000
44,1250
43.4750
40.9500
42.9250
42.0750
39.7000
24.3000
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45.3000
45.5500
44.0750
44.4750
43.2500
40.9500
41.2000
38.8250
35.0500
34.3000
18.8500
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47.2500
43.9000
46.4000
45.9750
44.4500
41.5250
44.4750
40.7250
41.9000
36.3000
15.8000
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46.3500
45.6500
45.6500
44.5500
44.4000
45.2500
44.4500
43.8750
42.0750
39.8750
16.7500

FX Place Total
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185.8750
181.5500
181.0250
180.1000
176.2250
171.2000
171.0750
166.3500
161.1000
150.1750

75.7000



Place AA Total

1
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

37.850
37.725
37.700
37.350
36.925
36.775
36.700
36.675
36.550
36.225
35.575
35.425
35.000
34.850
34.750
34.450
34.325
34.250
34.025
33.675
33.600
32.900
32.900
32.800
32.775
32.525
32.450
32.150
32.100

All Around

Name
Meghan Pflieger
Courtney Bondanza
Alexandra Hartke

McKenna Passalacqua

Jordan Ceccarini
Jordan Sack

Alexa Calandra
Cydney Crasa
Miranda Roberson
Lily Szafranski
Gina Tucker
Alexis Mena
Hailey Marini
Hannah Donnelly
Taylor Riley
Kasey Genovese
Alexis Fraher
Alison LaRocca
Dana Fischer
Rachel VanEarden
Torey Puff

Alexa Messineo
TIE - Nikki Riker
Jane Guo

Alyssa Leonard
Rema Bianco
Rachael Marinacccio
Jasmine Harrison
Dalen Keswick

NYSPHSAA Gymnastic State Championships

Num

305
601
903
304
951
809
103
952
608
610
463
112
206
501
306
107
803
957
401
211
905
505
906
455
711
201
504
902
708

March 3, 2012

Team
SECTION 3
SECTION 6
SECTION 9
SECTION 3
SECTION 11
SECTION 8
SECTION 1
SECTION 11
SECTION 6
SECTION 6
PSAL
SECTION 1
SECTION 2
SECTION 5
SECTION 3
SECTION 1
SECTION 8
SECTION 11
SECTION 4
SECTION 2
SECTION 9
SECTION 5
SECTION 9
PSAL
SECTION 7
SECTION 2
SECTION 5
SECTION 9
SECTION 7

Vault
9.650
9.650
9.150
9.625
8.925
9.100
9.500
9.625
8.950
9.050
9.700
9.000
8.800
8.950
9.125
9.100
9.000
8.350
8.600
8.400
8.100
8.650
7.900
8.250
7.850
8.600
8.350
7.000
9.150

Bars
9.700
9.000
9.475
8.625
9.150
9.275
9.425
9.025
9.100
8.900
8.150
8.100
8.350
7.875
8.375
9.100
8.325
8.725
8.300
8.250
7.500
7.075
7.850
7.100
7.600
7.000
8.725
8.350
7.450

Beam
9.000
9.675
9.625
9.650
9.550
9.300
8.775
9.000
9.375
9.075
9.025
9.375
8.875
9.000
7.900
7.450
7.900
7.775
8.500
7.900
9.050
8.350
8.400
8.800
8.700
7.775
7.625
8.675
6.700

Floor
9.500
9.400
9.450
9.450
9.300
9.100
9.000
9.025
9.125
9.200
8.700
8.950
8.975
9.025
9.350
8.800
9.100
9.400
8.625
9.125
8.950
8.825
8.750
8.650
8.625
9.150
7.750
8.125
8.800



29
30
31
32

31.350
30.875
29.675
27.550

Martina Cox
Danielle Scribani
Nicole Kelly
Lydia Gricoski

NYSPHSAA Gymnastic State Championships

452
461
402
705

March 3, 2012

PSAL
PSAL
SECTION 4
SECTION 7

7.950
8.125
8.150
7.150

7.000
6.500
6.100
6.550

7.900
8.075
7.300
7.050

8.500
8.175
8.125
6.800
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9.70
9.65
9.65
9.63
9.63
9.58
9.50
9.43
9.28
9.25
9.15
9.15
9.13
9.10
9.10
9.08
9.05
9.00
9.00
9.00
8.95
8.95
8.93
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.75
8.75
8.75
8.70
8.65
8.63
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.40
8.35
8.35

March 3, 2012
Vault

Name
Gina Tucker
Meghan Pflieger
TIE - Courtney Bondanza
McKenna Passalacqua
TIE - Cydney Crasa
Rachel Filipski
Alexa Calandra
Jill Daddario
Lily Jagodzinski
Mckenzie Tine
Alexandra Hartke
TIE - Dalen Keswick
Taylor Riley
Jordan Sack
TIE - Kasey Genovese
Stefanie Miller
Lily Szafranski
Alexis Mena
TIE - Alexis Fraher
TIE - Elyssa Pretter
Miranda Roberson
TIE - Hannah Donnelly
Jordan Ceccarini
Hailey Marini
TIE - Emma Manning
TIE - Katie Wall
TIE - Stephanie Lombardo
Catelin Yendrzeski
TIE - Casey Solana
Jenna Zakala
Isabella Puig
Alexa Messineo
Alyssa Testa
Dana Fischer
TIE - Rema Bianco
TIE - Jaclyn Levy
TIE - Stephanie Jennings
Mikaila Hartigan
Kristen Cirincione
Rachel VanEarden
Alison LaRocca
TIE - Rachael Marinacccio

Num
463
305
601
304
952
603
103
602
605
307
903
708
306
809
107
208
610
112
803
962
608
501
951
206
302
812
109
507
963
308
113
505
810
401
201
205
804
955
105
211
957
504

Team
PSAL
SECTION 3
SECTION 6
SECTION 3
SECTION 11
SECTION 6
SECTION 1
SECTION 6
SECTION 6
SECTION 3
SECTION 9
SECTION 7
SECTION 3
SECTION 8
SECTION 1
SECTION 2
SECTION 6
SECTION 1
SECTION 8
SECTION 11
SECTION 6
SECTION 5
SECTION 11
SECTION 2
SECTION 3
SECTION 8
SECTION 1
SECTION 5
SECTION 11
SECTION 3
SECTION 1
SECTION 5
SECTION 8
SECTION 4
SECTION 2
SECTION 2
SECTION 8
SECTION 11
SECTION 1
SECTION 2
SECTION 11
SECTION 5



25
26
27
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
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8.25
8.23
8.15
8.15
8.13
8.10
8.05
8.00
7.95
7.90
7.85
7.81
7.80
7.70
7.65
7.60
7.55
7.30
7.15
7.00

Jane Guo

Kaleen Heigle

Nicole Kelly

TIE - Michele Amado
Danielle Scribani
Torey Puff

Eve Daniels

Megan Winter
Martina Cox

Nikki Riker

Alyssa Leonard
Sabrina Loiacono
Alexandra Brown
Sarah Ciresi

Colleen Keegan-Twombly
Kagan Trombley
Samantha White
Erica Leonard

Lydia Gricoski
Jasmine Harrison

455
502
402
901
461
905
453
508
452
906
711
457
701
802
904
713
403
712
705
902

PSAL

SECTION 5
SECTION 4
SECTION 9
PSAL

SECTION 9
PSAL

SECTION 5
PSAL

SECTION 9
SECTION 7
PSAL

SECTION 7
SECTION 8
SECTION 9
SECTION 7
SECTION 4
SECTION 7
SECTION 7
SECTION 9
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Place Ave Score

1

O 00 0000 NOYULL b WN

WWINNNNNNNNNNNNNNRPRPRRPRPRRP R PR R R
PO WVWOWOWNNODODOODUDWNRPREREPPLPOWLONODUUDDNWNEROODO

9.700
9.475
9.425
9.400
9.275
9.200
9.150
9.100
9.100
9.100
9.050
9.025
9.025
9.025
9.000
8.900
8.800
8.725
8.725
8.700
8.700
8.675
8.625
8.500
8.400
8.375
8.350
8.350
8.350
8.325
8.300
8.250
8.225
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.150
8.100
8.025
8.000
7.875

Uneven Parallel Bars

Name
Meghan Pflieger
Alexandra Hartke
Alexa Calandra
Megan Harrington
Jordan Sack
Ana Reyes
Jordan Ceccarini
Miranda Roberson
TIE - Kasey Genovese
TIE - Rachel Filipski
Jess Romano
Cydney Crasa
TIE - Emma Manning
TIE - Laura Safford
Courtney Bondanza
Lily Szafranski
Margaret Morehouse
Alison LaRocca

TIE - Rachael Marinacccio

Jill Daddario

TIE - Samantha Haber
Samantha Fondacaro
McKenna Passalacqua
Megan LoCascio
Katrina Migliorini
Taylor Riley

Hailey Marini

TIE - Jasmine Harrison
TIE - Paula Pecorella
Alexis Fraher

Dana Fischer

Rachel VanEarden
Jennifer DeMaria
Katie Wall

TIE - Jaclyn Levy

Gina Tucker

TIE - Claire Levy
Alexis Mena

Perpetua Smith
Morgan Winnie
Hannah Donnelly

Num
305
903
103
301
809
607
951
608
107
603
808
952
302
114
601
610
303
957
504
602
108
953
304
959
806
306
206
902
961
803
401
211
106
812
205
463
204
112
907
212
501

Team
SECTION 3
SECTION 9
SECTION 1
SECTION 3
SECTION 8
SECTION 6
SECTION 11
SECTION 6
SECTION 1
SECTION 6
SECTION 8
SECTION 11
SECTION 3
SECTION 1
SECTION 6
SECTION 6
SECTION 3
SECTION 11
SECTION 5
SECTION 6
SECTION 1
SECTION 11
SECTION 3
SECTION 11
SECTION 8
SECTION 3
SECTION 2
SECTION 9
SECTION 11
SECTION 8
SECTION 4
SECTION 2
SECTION 1
SECTION 8
SECTION 2
PSAL
SECTION 2
SECTION 1
SECTION 9
SECTION 2
SECTION 5



32
33
34
35
35
36
36
37
38
39
39
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
45
46
47
48
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7.850
7.650
7.600
7.500
7.500
7.450
7.450
7.100
7.075
7.000
7.000
7.000
6.600
6.550
6.500
6.300
6.100
6.100
5.900
5.800
5.750
4.450

Nikki Riker

Alyssa Wishart
Alyssa Leonard
Torey Puff

TIE - Hannah Roof
Dalen Keswick

TIE - Victoria Vitale
Jane Guo

Alexa Messineo
Rema Bianco

TIE - Martina Cox
TIE - Madelyn Korol
Brielle Cerne

Lydia Gricoski
Danielle Scribani
Sabrina Loiacono
Nicole Kelly

TIE - Lexi Trombley
Colleen Keegan-Twombly
Julia Karkoski
Kristen Parlagreco
Samantha White

906
509
711
905
506
708
811
455
505
201
452
503
703
705
461
457
402
714
904
707
459
403

SECTION 9
SECTION 5
SECTION 7
SECTION 9
SECTION 5
SECTION 7
SECTION 8
PSAL

SECTION 5
SECTION 2
PSAL

SECTION 5
SECTION 7
SECTION 7
PSAL

PSAL

SECTION 4
SECTION 7
SECTION 9
SECTION 7
PSAL

SECTION 4
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Place Ave Score
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9.675
9.650
9.625
9.625
9.575
9.550
9.550
9.400
9.375
9.375
9.300
9.300
9.250
9.200
9.100
9.100
9.075
9.050
9.025
9.000
9.000
9.000
9.000
8.950
8.875
8.800
8.775
8.700
8.675
8.650
8.575
8.550
8.550
8.500
8.400
8.350
8.350
8.250
8.200
8.100
8.075

March 3, 2012

Balance Beam

Name
Courtney Bondanza
McKenna Passalacqua
Alexandra Hartke
TIE - Shannon Berrigan
Alexis Frankowski
Jordan Ceccarini
TIE - Lily Jagodzinski
Samantha Lesmeister
Miranda Roberson
TIE - Alexis Mena
Jordan Sack
TIE - Ali Bezalel
Ryanne Kudla
Mattea Gravina
Carly Celestino
Olivia Blachno
Lily Szafranski
Torey Puff
Gina Tucker
Meghan Pflieger
TIE - Cydney Crasa
TIE - Hannah Donnelly
TIE - Margaret Morehouse
Jess Romano
Hailey Marini
Jane Guo
Alexa Calandra
Alyssa Leonard
Jasmine Harrison
Melissa Kropf
Perpetua Smith
Michele Amado
TIE - Stefanie Miller
Dana Fischer
Nikki Riker
Alexa Messineo
TIE - Emma Manning
Victoria Vitale
Morgan Winnie
Megan Brown
Danielle Scribani

Num
601
304
903
101
604
951
605
958
608
112
809
801
956
954
104
102
610
905
463
305
952
501
303
808
206
455
103
711
902
805
907
901
208
401
906
505
302
811
212
451
461

Team
SECTION 6
SECTION 3
SECTION 9
SECTION 1
SECTION 6
SECTION 11
SECTION 6
SECTION 11
SECTION 6
SECTION 1
SECTION 8
SECTION 8
SECTION 11
SECTION 11
SECTION 1
SECTION 1
SECTION 6
SECTION 9
PSAL
SECTION 3
SECTION 11
SECTION 5
SECTION 3
SECTION 8
SECTION 2
PSAL
SECTION 1
SECTION 7
SECTION 9
SECTION 8
SECTION 9
SECTION 9
SECTION 2
SECTION 4
SECTION 9
SECTION 5
SECTION 3
SECTION 8
SECTION 2
PSAL
PSAL



32
33
34
34
34
34
35
36
37
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
43
44
45
46
47
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8.050
8.000
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.900
7.875
7.850
7.775
7.775
7.750
7.700
7.625
7.450
7.300
7.300
7.150
7.050
6.700
6.550
6.300

Megan Winter
Ella Meredith
Taylor Riley

TIE - Alexis Fraher

TIE - Rachel VanEarden

TIE - Martina Cox
Megan Harrington
Kristen Parlagreco
Alison LaRocca

TIE - Rema Bianco
Rachel Filipski
Catelin Yendrzeski
Rachael Marinacccio
Kasey Genovese
Nicole Kelly

TIE - Erica Leonard
Hannah Roof

Lydia Gricoski
Dalen Keswick
Mason Fortin
Brielle Cerne

508
207
306
803
211
452
301
459
957
201
603
507
504
107
402
712
506
705
708
704
703

SECTION 5
SECTION 2
SECTION 3
SECTION 8
SECTION 2
PSAL
SECTION 3
PSAL
SECTION 11
SECTION 2
SECTION 6
SECTION 5
SECTION 5
SECTION 1
SECTION 4
SECTION 7
SECTION 5
SECTION 7
SECTION 7
SECTION 7
SECTION 7
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Place Ave Score

1
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9.500
9.500
9.450
9.450
9.400
9.400
9.350
9.300
9.250
9.200
9.150
9.125
9.125
9.125
9.100
9.100
9.050
9.025
9.025
9.025
9.000
9.000
8.975
8.950
8.950
8.950
8.925
8.875
8.825
8.825
8.800
8.800
8.775
8.750
8.750
8.750
8.700
8.700
8.650
8.650
8.625

March 3, 2012

Floor Exercise

Name
Meghan Pflieger
TIE - Lily Jagodzinski
Alexandra Hartke
TIE - McKenna Passalacqua
Courtney Bondanza
TIE - Alison LaRocca
Taylor Riley
Jordan Ceccarini
Morgan Winnie
Lily Szafranski
Rema Bianco
Miranda Roberson
TIE - Rachel VanEarden
TIE - Alexis Frankowski
Jordan Sack
TIE - Alexis Fraher
Kaylie McGivney
Cydney Crasa
TIE - Hannah Donnelly
TIE - Melissa Kropf
Alexa Calandra
TIE - Stephanie Cerullo
Hailey Marini
Alexis Mena
TIE - Torey Puff
TIE - Jill Daddario
Mattea Gravina
Catelin Yendrzeski
Alexa Messineo
TIE - Margaret Morehouse
Kasey Genovese
TIE - Dalen Keswick
Colleen Keegan-Twombly
Nikki Riker
TIE - Maggie Muzio
Tonianne Magnelli
Gina Tucker
TIE - Taylor Sansone
Jane Guo
TIE - Victoria Vitale
Dana Fischer

Num
305
605
903
304
601
957
306
951
212
610
201
608
211
604
809
803
111
952
501
805
103
964
206
112
905
602
954
507
505
303
107
708
904
906
209
110
463
115
455
811
401

Team
SECTION 3
SECTION 6
SECTION 9
SECTION 3
SECTION 6
SECTION 11
SECTION 3
SECTION 11
SECTION 2
SECTION 6
SECTION 2
SECTION 6
SECTION 2
SECTION 6
SECTION 8
SECTION 8
SECTION 1
SECTION 11
SECTION 5
SECTION 8
SECTION 1
SECTION 11
SECTION 2
SECTION 1
SECTION 9
SECTION 6
SECTION 11
SECTION 5
SECTION 5
SECTION 3
SECTION 1
SECTION 7
SECTION 9
SECTION 9
SECTION 2
SECTION 1
PSAL
SECTION 1
PSAL
SECTION 8
SECTION 4



24
25
25
26
26
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
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8.625
8.575
8.575
8.525
8.525
8.525
8.500
8.375
8.350
8.225
8.175
8.125
8.125
8.050
7.900
7.850
7.750
7.450
7.325
7.150
6.800

TIE - Alyssa Leonard
Megan Winter

TIE - Kaleen Heigle
Michele Amado
TIE - Morgan Riley
Alexa Pepe
Martina Cox

Nikki Maddie

Tori Shaffer

Elena Araya
Danielle Scribani
Jasmine Harrison
TIE - Nicole Kelly
Kristen Parlagreco
Ali Bezalel

Kierah Lagrave
Rachael Marinacccio
Alexandra Brown
Jaclyn Servidio
Julia Karkoski

Lydia Gricoski

711
508
502
901
310
807
452
960
210
309
461
902
402
459
801
709
504
701
462
707
705

SECTION 7
SECTION 5
SECTION 5
SECTION 9
SECTION 3
SECTION 8
PSAL
SECTION 11
SECTION 2
SECTION 3
PSAL
SECTION 9
SECTION 4
PSAL
SECTION 8
SECTION 7
SECTION 5
SECTION 7
PSAL
SECTION 7
SECTION 7



Num
463
455
452
461
459
462
451
457
453
456

111
103
112
107
110
115
101
104
102
114
108
106
109
113
105

Name

Gina Tucker
Jane Guo
Martina Cox
Danielle Scribani
Kristen Parlagreco
Jaclyn Servidio
Megan Brown
Sabrina Loiacono
Eve Daniels
Kristen Kangas

Team Totals

Kaylie McGivney
Alexa Calandra
Alexis Mena
Kasey Genovese
Tonianne Magnelli
Taylor Sansone
Shannon Berrigan
Carly Celestino
Olivia Blachno
Laura Safford
Samantha Haber
Jennifer DeMaria

Stephanie Lombardo

Isabella Puig
Kristen Cirincione

Team Totals

Team
PSAL
PSAL
PSAL
PSAL
PSAL
PSAL
PSAL
PSAL
PSAL
PSAL

PSAL

Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1
Section 1

Section 1
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V] :]
8.150 *
7.100 *
7.000 *
6.500 *
5.750
0.000
0.000
6.300 *
0.000
0.000

FX

9.050 *
9.000 *
8.950 *
8.800 *
8.750 *
8.700
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

44.550

AA
35.575
32.800
31.350
30.875
21.650

7.325
8.100
14.112
8.050
0.000

161.100

9.050
36.700
35.425
34.450

8.750

8.700

9.625

9.100

9.100

9.025

8.700

8.225

8.800

8.700

8.600

180.100



957
951
952
964
954
960
958
956
953
959
%61
962
963
955

212
201
211
206
209
210
208
207
205
204

305
304

Alison LaRocca
Jordan Ceccarini
Cydney Crasa
Stephanie Cerullo
Mattea Gravina

Nikki Maddie
Samantha Lesmeister
Ryanne Kudla
Samantha Fondacaro
Megan LoCascio
Paula Pecorella
Elyssa Pretter

Casey Solana

Mikaila Hartigan

Team Totals

Morgan Winnie
Rema Bianco
Rachel VanEarden
Hailey Marini
Maggie Muzio
Tori Shaffer
Stefanie Miller
Ella Meredith
Jaclyn Levy

Claire Levy

Team Totals
Meghan Pflieger
McKenna Passalacqua

Section 11
Section 11
Section 11
Section 11
Section 11
Section 11
Section 11
Section 11
Section 11
Section 11
Section 11
Section 11
Section 11
Section 11

Section 11

Section 2
Section 2
Section 2
Section 2
Section 2
Section 2
Section 2
Section 2
Section 2
Section 2

Section 2
Section 3
Section 3
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9.650 *
9.625 *

8.725 *
9.150 *
9.025 *
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
8.675 *
8.500 *
8.350
0.000
0.000
0.000

9.700 *
8.625 *

9.000 *
9.650 *

45.250
9.500 *
9.450 *

34.250
36.925
36.675
9.000
18.125
8.375
9.400
9.250
8.675
8.500
8.350
9.000
8.750
8.600

181.025

25.450
32.525
33.675
35.000
8.750
8.350
17.625
8.000
16.800
8.150
171.200
37.850
37.350



306
303
310
309
302
301
307
308

401
402
403

501
507
505
508
502
504
506
509
503

605

Taylor Riley
Margaret Morehouse
Morgan Riley

Elena Araya

Emma Manning
Megan Harrington
Mckenzie Tine

Jenna Zakala

Team Totals

Dana Fischer
Nicole Kelly
Samantha White

Team Totals

Hannah Donnelly
Catelin Yendrzeski
Alexa Messineo
Megan Winter
Kaleen Heigle
Rachael Marinacccio
Hannah Roof

Alyssa Wishart
Madelyn Korol

Team Totals

Lily Jagodzinski

Section 3
Section 3
Section 3
Section 3
Section 3
Section 3
Section 3
Section 3

Section 3

Section 4
Section 4
Section 4

Section 4

Section 5
Section 5
Section 5
Section 5
Section 5
Section 5
Section 5
Section 5
Section 5

Section 5

Section 6
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9.125 *
0.000
0.000
0.000
8.800 *
0.000
9.250 *
8.750

8.950 *
8.750 *
8.650 *
8.000
8.225 *
8.350 *
0.000
0.000
0.000

42.925

9.275 *

8.375
8.800 *
0.000
0.000
9.025 *
9.400 *
0.000
0.000

7.875 *
0.000
7.075 *
0.000
0.000
8.725 *
7.500 *
7.650 *
7.000

38.825

0.000

7.900 *
9.000 *
0.000
0.000
8.350 *
7.875
0.000
0.000

43.900

9.000 *
7.700 *
8.350 *
8.050 *
0.000
7.625 *
7.150
0.000
0.000

40.725

9.550 *

9.350 *
8.825 *
8.525 *
8.225
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

45.650

9.025 *
8.875 *
8.825 *
8.575 *
8.575 *
7.750
0.000
0.000
0.000

43.875

9.500 *

34.750
26.625
8.525
8.225
26.175
17.275
9.250
8.750

34.850
25.325
32.900
24.625
16.800
32.450
14.650

7.650

7.000

166.350

28.325



601
610
604
608
602
603
607

708
711
709
701
707
705
712
704
703
714
713

Courtney Bondanza

Lily Szafranski
Alexis Frankowski
Miranda Roberson
Jill Daddario
Rachel Filipski
Ana Reyes

Team Totals

Dalen Keswick
Alyssa Leonard
Kierah Lagrave
Alexandra Brown
Julia Karkoski
Lydia Gricoski
Erica Leonard
Mason Fortin
Brielle Cerne
Lexi Trombley
Kagan Trombley

Team Totals

Section 6
Section 6
Section 6
Section 6
Section 6
Section 6
Section 6

Section 6

Section 7
Section 7
Section 7
Section 7
Section 7
Section 7
Section 7
Section 7
Section 7
Section 7
Section 7

Section 7

NYSPHSAA Gymnastic State Championships
March 3, 2012

9.650 *
9.050 *
0.000
8.950
9.425 *
9.575 *
0.000

9.150 *
7.850 *
0.000
7.800 *
0.000
7.150
7.300 *
0.000
0.000
0.000
7.600 *

39.700

9.000 *
8.900 *
0.000

9.100 *
8.700

9.100 *
9.200 *

7.450 *
7.600 *
0.000
0.000
5.800
6.550 *
0.000
0.000
6.600 *
6.100 *
0.000

34.300

9.675 *
9.075 *
9.575 *
9.375 *
0.000
7.750
0.000

47.250

6.700 *
8.700 *
0.000
0.000
0.000
7.050 *
7.300 *
6.550 *
6.300
0.000
0.000

36.300

9.400 *
9.200 *
9.125 *
9.125 *
8.950
0.000
0.000

46.350

8.800 *
8.625 *
7.850 *
7.450 *
7.150 *
6.800
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

39.875

37.725
36.225
18.700
36.550
27.075
26.425

9.200

185.875

32.100
32.775
7.850
15.250
12.950
27.550
14.600
6.550
12.900
6.100
7.600

150.175



809
803
805
811
807
801
808
806
812
810
804
802

903
905
904
906
901
902
907

Jordan Sack
Alexis Fraher
Melissa Kropf
Victoria Vitale
Alexa Pepe

Ali Bezalel

Jess Romano
Katrina Migliorini
Katie Wall

Alyssa Testa
Stephanie Jennings
Sarah Ciresi

Team Totals

Alexandra Hartke

Torey Puff

Colleen Keegan-Twombly
Nikki Riker

Michele Amado

Jasmine Harrison
Perpetua Smith

Team Totals

Section 8
Section 8
Section 8
Section 8
Section 8
Section 8
Section 8
Section 8
Section 8
Section 8
Section 8
Section 8

Section 8

Section 9
Section 9
Section 9
Section 9
Section 9
Section 9
Section 9

Section 9

NYSPHSAA Gymnastic State Championships

March 3, 2012

9.100 * 9.275 *
9.000 * 8.325 *
0.000 0.000
0.000 7.450
0.000 0.000
0.000 0.000
0.000 9.050 *
0.000 8.400 *
8.800 * 8.200 *
8.625 * 0.000
8.600 * 0.000
7.700 0.000
44.125 43.250
9.150 * 9.475 *
8.100 * 7.500 *
7.650 * 5.900
7.900 * 7.850 *
8.150 * 0.000
7.000 8.350 *
0.000 8.025 *
40.950 41.200

9.625 *
9.050 *
0.000

8.400

8.550 *
8.675 *
8.575 *

44.475

9.450 *
8.950 *
8.775 *
8.750 *
8.525 *
8.125

0.000

44.450

36.775
34.325
17.675
24.350
8.525
17.200
18.000
8.400
17.000
8.625
8.600
7.700

176.225

37.700
33.600
22.325
32.900
25.225
32.150
16.600

171.075



WINTER 2008 GIRLS 2012 GYMNASTICS SPORTSMANSHIP

Section Gymnast School Grade

1 Stephanie Lombardi Somers High School 12
2 Maggie Muzio Shaker High School 12
3 Emma Manning Baldwinsville High School 12
4 Dana Fischer East High School 12
5 Alexa Messineo Webster High School 9
6 Lily Jagodzinski Williamsville North 12
7 Lydia Gricoski Beekmantown 9
8 Victoria Vitale Plainview JFK High School 11
9 Alexa Hartke O'Neill 10
11 Casey Solana Smithtown High School 12
PSAL |Jaclyn Servidio Tottenville High School 12
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